Oyster knife
ID ‘Tradition'

baladéo Ref: DUB0OO01097

Food-grade 420 stainless steel blade (martensitic steel compliant with EN10088-2 2005). Solid
wood and stainless steel handle. Stainless steel forged bolster. Fine, non-sharp blade.

Warning: This product is not dishwasher safe.

Key features:
- A martensitic 420 stainless steel blade for optimal resistance against oxidation and perfect
food compliance.

- A fine, non-sharp blade specially designed for easy and safe oyster opening.

24.90€ Tax Included MSRP
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Features

GENERAL

Brand
Custom Code
Country of origin

GTIN code

Material
Color

Product with
rechargeable battery

Battery operated
product

PACKING

Quantity per carton
Carton length (cm)
Carton width (cm)

Carton height (cm)
Carton weight (cm)

Quantity per inner
carton

Data sheet

Baladéo
8215991000
China
3661190022059

Wood, Stainless steel

Brown, Grey

no

no

120.00
32.00
19.00
38.00
12.50

12.00

Product customizations

Marking details

Place to print

Max surface available for printing (cm)

WEIGHTS AND SIZES

Gross Weight (g)

Weight without
packaging (9)

Packaging Weight (g)

Net weight without
accessories (g)

Product length when
closed (cm)

Width when closed
(cm)

Thickness when closed
(cm)

Product length when
opened (cm)

Blade length (cm)

Contains (ml)

Type of packaging

Packaging length (cm)
Packaging length (cm)
Packaging Height (cm)

95.00

75.00

20.00

16.00

2.70

1.70

0.00

6.60
0.00

Carton box
17.00

3.50

2.00

Laser engraving 1

Left side of the blade

3x0,8
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